
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd. 

SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online Bids (SRM E-Tender) 
 

 

Sr.

No 

 

Tender/Notice 

No. 

RFX/EVEN T 

NO 

 

Particulars of Tender 

Estimated 

Cost with 

GST 

 

EMD (Rs.) 

 

Time Limit 

Tender cost Rs. 

 

1 

EEC/NGP/T-04 

2023-24                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

7000028479 Maintenance of Garden area 

in the premises of MSETCL 

Zonal office located at 132 

KV Mankapur Dist. 

Nagpur. 

 

 2,12,400.00 

 

5000.00 

Upto 20/03/2024 

/Rs.500 +18% 

GST 

(Non�refundable 

2 EEC/NGP/T-05 

2023-24                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

7000028500 Accommodation of 220 KV 

Batteries & ACDB Panels at 

132\33 KV Mankapur Dist. 

Nagpur. 

 

4,33,834.00 

 

5000.00 

01 Month /Rs.500 

+18% GST 

(Non�refundable 

3 EEC/NGP/T-06 

2023-24                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

7000028494 Providing and fixing of 

profile sheets and other civil 

maintenance works of store 

shed of office of  Line 

maintenance unit Kanhan 

Dist. Nagpur. 

 

9,60,984.92 

 

9609.84 

15 days /Rs.500 

+18% GST 

(Non�refundable 

Tenders Available at: http://srmetender.mahatransco.in; from 08.09.2023 (10:00 Hrs.), Due date for online 

submission: 15.09.2023 (10:00 Hrs.); Technical Bid Opening: 15.09.20223 (11:00 Hrs.) (if possible). 

 

 

 

                 ----Sd---- 

 

 Executive Engineer(C)                       

      EHV CCCM Dn  

           MSETCL Nagpur 
 


